Shawna Lee Campbell

writer | educator | illustrator | photographer

www.shawnalee.ca
shawna.lee@live.ca

647.628.4943.
Education
OSSD Monarch Park Collegiate 2000
Portfolio Development Certificate The Toronto School of Art 2002
received honourable mention
Experimential Learning Program Serve! Engaging Youth for Change 2003
Diploma Fine Arts The Art Centre at Central Tech 2006
double major with honours: photography, illustration

Teaching Certificate Global Tesol College 2008
Professional Experience
Float Decorator The Santa Claus Parade 2008/07
Portrait and Landscape Painter Commission 2008
Illustrator - children's story Independent partnership 2004-06
Storyboard Artist -short film Free lance
Facilitator -mask making workshop Free lance for Serve! 2006
Art Educator The Gardiner Museum of Ceramic Arts 2003
Art Educator A Home for Creative Opportunity 2003
Docent/meeter and greeter The Art Gallery of Ontario 2000
Program Assistant/facilitator Serve! Engaging Youth for Change:

-Serve Up the Summer 2008

-Step Up March Break Program 2008

-Step Up March Break Program 2007
Daycare Teacher Woodgreen Daycare 2005
Teacher's Aid Blake St. Public School 2003

Private Childcare

Gallery Exhibitions

The Gladstone Hotel

Arcadia Gallery

Heliconian Hall

Central Tech

The Central Gallery

Gallery 44

The Royal Agricultural Winter Fair
The Toronto School of Art

Professional Affiliations

The Artist's Network of Riverdale

Self-employed

"Touched By Fire"

Post Graduate Show

Graduate Show

Year End Exhibition

Ceramics Show

"Consumption" photography exhibition
Butter Sculpture Competition

Year End Exhibition

1993-present

2007
2007
2006
2006/05/04
2005
2005
2004
2002

2005-07



