Shawna Lee Campbell writer | educator | illustrator | photographer

www.shawnalee.ca shawna.lee@live.ca 647.628.4943.

Education
Luucanon

OSSD	Monarch Park Collegiate	2000
Portfolio Development Certificate	The Toronto School of Art	2002
	received honourable mention	
Experimential Learning Program	Serve! Engaging Youth for Change	2003
Diploma Fine Arts	The Art Centre at Central Tech	2006
	double major with honours: photography, illustration	
Teaching Certificate	Global Tesol College	2008

Professional Experience

Float Decorator Portrait and Landscape Painter Illustrator - children's story Storyboard Artist -short film	The Santa Claus Parade Commission Independent partnership Free lance	2008/07 2008 2004-06
Facilitator -mask making workshop	Free lance for Serve!	2006
Art Educator	The Gardiner Museum of Ceramic Arts	2003
Art Educator	A Home for Creative Opportunity	2003
Docent/meeter and greeter	The Art Gallery of Ontario	2000
Program Assistant/facilitator	Serve! Engaging Youth for Change:	
	-Serve Up the Summer	2008
	-Step Up March Break Program	2008
	-Step Up March Break Program	2007
Daycare Teacher	Woodgreen Daycare	2005
Teacher's Aid	Blake St. Public School	2003
Private Childcare	Self-employed	1993-present

Gallery Exhibitions

The Gladstone Hotel	"Touched By Fire"	2007
Arcadia Gallery	Post Graduate Show	2007
Heliconian Hall	Graduate Show	2006
Central Tech	Year End Exhibition	2006/05/04
The Central Gallery	Ceramics Show	2005
Gallery 44	"Consumption" photography exhibition	2005
The Royal Agricultural Winter Fair	Butter Sculpture Competition	2004
The Toronto School of Art	Year End Exhibition	2002

Professional Affiliations

The Artist's Network of Riverdale

2005-07